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( )

ṕ Ṗ

( )

( )

֪֚ԃԝ֪֞ԃԉԃ

/

ṕ Ṗ

ṕ Ṗ

ṕ Ṗ

ṕ Ṗ

( )

ԍ֩ԋ֤ԃԝ ԄԐ֘Ӻ֥ԝ

( )

/

ԉ֪֣Ԑ ԍ֩ԋ֤ԃԝ

/

ṕ Ṗ



ₒ ─ ⁸ ┘ ₓ

─ ┘ ─

ה

301t/◘כⱴꜟ

-1

-2 Ⱳ▬ꜝכ

ה 166t/ ⁷⁷166t/

ה 132.7t/ ⁷⁷83.2t/

4,503,360

-1 703,500

29.76t/Ⱳ▬ꜝכ

ה ה 208.8t/ ,227t/ ,3.36t/

-1 27 / ⁷

-2 ⁸ ⁸ 20 / 2,427,038

-3 94,624

-4 1,018,818.5

188,685

105,313

150.4t/

-1

ה 166t/ ⁷⁷166t/

ה 132.7t/ ⁷⁷83.2t/

4,503,360

-1 703,500

21.72t/

-1 3,164,302

ה 9.44t/

₡ ⅝ ⅜ ≢פֿ ─ ה ה ⁸ ↑ ⅜ ≢פֿ ─ ⅛╠─ ╕√│ ₢

─

ⱪꜝ☻♅♇◒
ה ה

ↄ∏ ה

ↄ∏ה ⱪꜝ



ₒ ─ ⁸ ┘ ₓ

─ ┘ ─

48t/

Ⱳ▬ꜝכ

Ⱳ▬ꜝכ

544t/

-1 ⁸

ה 166t/ ⁷⁷166t/

ה 132.7t/ ⁷⁷83.2t/

4,503,360

-1 703,500

ה 166t/ ⁷⁷166t/

ה 132.7t/ ⁷⁷83.2t/

4,503,360

-1 703,500

391,700

188,685

105,313

ה 30.72t/ ⁷⁷28.17t/

-

- 1,562t/☿ⱷfi♩

- ☿ⱷfi♩

- ה

-

256.0t/

800t/

320t/

344t/

ה 166t/ ⁷⁷166t/

ה 132.7t/ ⁷⁷83.2t/

4,503,360

-1 703,500

391,700

188,685

-1 703,500

₡ ⅝ ⅜ ≢פֿ ─ ה ה ⁸ ↑ ⅜ ≢פֿ ─ ⅛╠─ ₢

ה

ה

⌐ ℮

⅜╣⅝

ↄ∏ ה

ↄ∏ ה

ↄ∏⁸◗ⱶↄ∏⁸●
ꜝ☻ↄ∏ ┘ ↄ∏

ה

Ⱳכ♪

─

ↄ∏



(3 ◦☻♥ⱶ─ ⌐≈™≡

⁷⁷◄◖▪◒◦ꜛfi21 ◦☻♥ⱶ ≤ ◦☻♥ⱶ╩ ⇔⁸ ╩ ╕ⅎ

⁷ ─ ≢№╢ │⁸ ─ ╩ ⇔ ─ ⌐≈™≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹

⁷

(1) ⌐≈™≡

⁷⁷̈ ֝ ☻⁷ Ʊὕ

⁷⁷ ⅝ ⅝⁸ ┼─ ⌐ ∫≡ ╡ ╖╩ ℮╟℮ ⇔╕⇔√⁹

2022 10 25

⁷⁷ ─≤↓╤ │ ≢№╢≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹
⁷⁷ ⁸ ⌐≈™≡ ⇔⅜ ⌂ ⅜ √ │ ⇔≡ ╡ ╘╩ ™
⁷⁷╕∆⁹

ה (2)

⁷⁷ │ ⌐ ⅝ ⅝ (3⅛ ─╙≤⁸
⁷⁷─ ⌐ ↑ ╩ ℮╟℮ ™√⇔╕⇔√⁹
⁷⁷ ─ ⌐ ↑⁸ ≤⌂∫≡ ╡ ╪≢╕™╡╕⇔√⁹
⁷⁷ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ─ ⅔╟┘ ⌐╟╡⁸ ⌡ ⌐⅔™≡
⁷⁷ ∆╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕⇔√⁹
⁷⁷ │3⅛ ─ ≢╙№╢─≢⁸ ⇔√ ⌐≈™≡│ ╡
⁷⁷ ╖─ ╩⁸ ⌐≈™≡│ ה ─ ╩ ⇔ ╡ ╖⌐
⁷⁷ ╘╢╟℮ ⇔╕⇔√⁹
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₴11 ǲὕ ǜȓǭǑȑȅǠʤ ᷂ӢǵƼ ǵ ṑ ρ ƽǲ˹ᶥȉ֓қǋǦǞȅǞǦƳ

ǵ͈טּ ˗ǲẎһǵ Ǔ ȅȐȓƲ╗ ǒȐǶ ˲ǓқȖȑȅǞǦƳ

᷂Ḣǵ ǯʝ ǲⱲ᷂ ǋ ș ǞƲ Ǟǖ ș˧ȖǞǱǓȐ ǵ ̸ ș ǋȅǞǦƳ

ȱɝɣɉȯɶȵɥɱׄʣǵʝ ǯǞǭƲ ǲ᷂Ḣǵ Ҳǲ֓қǞǭ ṑ ӓǲҟȈǭǑȑȅǠƳ


